SIMPLEX ECO high cabinet with laundry basket 50x180x30cm

Order code:

Basic information

Brand:
Series:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Installation:

Type of cabinet:

Equipment:
Weight / Piece:

Packaging:
Warranty:

Spare parts

SIME510

Aqualine
SIMPLEX ECO

500 mm
1800 mm
300 mm

White

MDF/laminate

Freestanding

Door

Laundry basket: included, Installation
necessary

32.5 kg

1 Piece

2 years

SIMPLEX ECO set of spare parts (Order code: NDSIMPE-01)

Basket for ZOJA 51293-51310-SIME510 cabinet (Order code: NDZOJA-50)
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SIMPLEX ECO high cabinet with laundry basket 50x180x30cm

Technical sheet

300

710

300
1800

710

500 /

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



